12615006 - Restraining bar for 3 comp tilt box

Short Description

Restraining bar for 3 comp tilt box
WxDxH: 600x210x10mm zinc plated
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

EAN code

Customs tariff number

Product material

Restraining bar for 3 comp tilt box. Steel construction,
for use with tiltboxes to prevent accidental opening.

Finish: Zinc plated. WxDxH: 600x210x10mm
600

210

10

5039350020975

94039010
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